			The second secon	TON OF CONTRACT	
STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1511 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FED PRUC REG (A) CFR) 1-16 101		-	LICITATION/MODIFIC 13 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUES	ATION OF CONTRACT 1 2	-
1. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	2 E	FFECTIVE DATE	3 11000		
2	7.073E		6 ADMINISTERED BY (1) other the	an block 3) CUDE	
2 ISSUED BY	CODE				
U. S. Nuclear Regulat Division of Contracts Washington, D.C. 205					
7 CONTRACTOR CULIE		FACIL	ITY CODE	AMENDMENT OF	
NAME AND ADDRESS			_	SOLICITATION NO	
				CATED (See black 9)	
Opinion Research Corporation				UA ILD	
(Suem. sin. North Harrison Street				MODIFICATION OF NRC-05-78-300	
and ZIP Princeton,				LA CONTRACT/OLDER NO	
Code)				DATED 1/24/78 (See black 11)	
				DATED	
_					
9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIO	ONS The he	and state specified for receipt of Offi	ers is extended, is not extended.	
The above numbered solicitation is ani Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this	ended as set forth in t	plack 12. The he	find in the splicitation, or as amend	led, by one of the following methods:	
Offerers must acknowledge receipt of this	omendment prior to t	he hour and date t	pecties in the amendment on each	copy of the offer submitted; or (c) by separate letter or felegram E RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND	
(a) By signing and returningCopies	of this amendment, ()	numbers. FAILUR	OF YOUR ACKOWLEDGMENT TO B	copy of the offer submitted; or (c) by septon to the HOUR AND E RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND an offer already submitted, such change may be made by felegram and offer already submitted, such change may be made by felegram.	
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTI or lener, provided such lelegram or lener	ON OF YOUR OFFE	R. If, by virtue of	this omendment you desire to change	an offer already submitted, such change may be made by felegram to the opening hour and date specified.	
or letter, provided such lelegram ar letter	mones reference to	ne sonzilonon ono			
10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION D	ATA (If required)			Decrease	
31X0200.308 B	&R 30-19-0	6	Fin. No. B1265	\$17,552.97	
	THOME OF COME	ACTS/ORDERS			
11. THIS MOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC					
(a) ihis Change Order is issued pur The Changes set form in black 12		are numbered scaling	ct/order.		
The Changes set forth in black 1	der made to the de-	Next the administrat	ive thanges livet as stanges in poring	g office, appropriation data, etc.) wet forth in black 12.	
(b) The above numbered contract/o	entered into pursuan	t to authority of	41 0.5.6. 252(6)(10	g fice, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in block 12.	
(c) X This Supplemental Agreement is					
is modified the obove numbered of	ontract as set forth in	block 12.			
H modifies the obore numbered of	AND REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	block 12.			
H modifies the obose numbered of	AND REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	block 12.			
12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	CATION		as modified, is ch	hanged as follows:	
12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	CATION		, as modified, is ch	hanged as follows:	
I. Article III	- Statemen	t of Work		hanged as follows:	
I. Article III Task	- Statemen	t of Work	entirety.		79.7
I. Article III Task	- Statemen V is delete - Period of	t of Work d in its Performa	entirety. nce, as modified, i	s changed to read as follows:	. 70
I. Article III Task	- Statemen V is delete - Period of	t of Work d in its Performa	entirety. nce, as modified, i	s changed to read as follows:	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of p	t of Work d in its Performa	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contra	s changed to read as follows:	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of p	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contra	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24,	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of p	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract.	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24,	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of period May Estimated rety, and t	t of Work d in its Performa performanc 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract ." ed Fee and Obligation of the contract	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in s substituted in lieu thereof:	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of pthrough May Estimated rety, and to	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract ." ed Fee and Obligationing new Article V is Cost, Fixed Fee an	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in s substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of pthrough May Estimated rety, and to	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract ed Fee and Obligation ing new Article V is Cost, Fixed Fee an	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in s substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of period May Estimated rety, and to the total control of the state of the st	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract " ed Fee and Obligation of the Cost, Fixed Fee and C	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs,	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of period of period May Estimated rety, and to the total control of the state of the st	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract " ed Fee and Obligation of the Cost, Fixed Fee and C	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs,	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of may Estimated rety, and to cle V - Reion the stal condition the stand of which	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, 1 \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract. ed Fee and Obligation of the Cost, Fixed Fee and C	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in s substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee.	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of may Estimated rety, and to cle V - Reion the stal condition the stand of which	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, 1 \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract. ed Fee and Obligation of the Cost, Fixed Fee and C	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in s substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee.	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of May Estimated rety, and to cle V - Rei he total conditions of the document	t of Work d in its Performa performanc 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, h \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract. ed Fee and Obligation of the Cost, Fixed Fee and C	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee.	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Article V - in its enti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of May Estimated rety, and to cle V - Rei he total conditions of the document	t of Work d in its Performa performanc 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, h \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract. ed Fee and Obligation of the contract	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee.	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of May Estimated rety, and to cle V - Rei he total conditions of the document	t of Work d in its Performa performanc 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, h \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract. ed Fee and Obligation of the contract	s changed to read as follows: ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee.	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Article IV - in its enti "Article IV - in its enti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of May Estimated rety, and to cle V - Rei the total continuous of the document of which	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, n \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract. ed Fee and Obligation of the contract	on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee. changed and in full force and effect. COMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING CARRES AMERICA 7777 The America of Controsung Officer)	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Arti "I. T W a Escept as pronded herein, all lerms and cond 13. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT 10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT III. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT 114 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT 114 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT 114 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT 115 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NAME OF CONTRAC	- Statemen V is delete - Period of May Estimated rety, and to cle V - Reichet the stal continuous of the document of the stand of which the stand of the document of the standard sta	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, n \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract defee and Obligation of the contract cost, Fixed Fee and form this contract double represents the file of the contract double represents the file of the contract or is required to sign this poor	ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee. changed and in full force and effect. cument and return 4 copies to issuing costage america 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
I. Article III Task II. Article IV "The 1978 III. Article V - in its enti "Article IV - in its enti "Article IV - in its enti	- Statemen V is delete - Period of way Estimated rety, and to cle V - Rei the total conditions of the document of which	t of Work d in its Performa performance 26, 1979 Cost, Fix the follow imbursable ost to per um of \$46, n \$3,248.3	entirety. nce, as modified, is e under this contract ed Fee and Obligation ing new Article V is Cost, Fixed Fee and form this contract 404.69 represents the fixed Fee and form this contract the f	ct is January 24, on, as modified, is deleted in substituted in lieu thereof: d Deobligation is \$49,653.03, of he reimbursable costs, xed fee. changed and in full force and effect. cument and return 4 copies to issuing costage america 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

- "2. The total amount of funds obligated under this contract is \$67,206.00. The amount of unexpended funds is \$17,552.97 which is hereby deobligated under this contract."
- IV. The contract amount is hereby decreased by \$65,081.97 from \$114,735.00 to \$49,653.03, by reason of this Modification No. 2.